
8 | 7 | 6 5 { 4 3 l 2 |

rs ioe eens eee 
REVISIONS

Is PART AS ThE BABE FOR MANUFACTURE OR "SALE OF = se oes App By | DATE
| H #354 C rereo | hk wat

STD I/0

CABLE D

I6( INDICATED BY |
HEAVY DASHED LINES )

TTY CABLE

1019B ,C,D,G

=)

| 15C .

q c 4 i7 | 1 | POWER SUPPLY BRACKET 002 000384 c
; x 4 | SCREW, 4-40 X1/4 106 000006
7 

16 | 1 | COVER 002 000445

| 
2 | SEMS SCREW, 4-40 X1/4 106 000060

6 
11 | SCREW, FH, 4-40 X1/4 106 000128

15 | 1 | TRANSFORMER 104 000022

15A| 1 | TRANSFORMER CASE 002 001084

‘ 15B| 2 | TRANSFORMER STRAPS 002 001048

. = 15c| 4 | SCREW, SLT HD 8-32 X 3/8 106 000465

mamalf 15D| 4 | WASHER, LK INT TOOTH #8 106 000442 fee
15E| 4 | SCREW, SEMS 8-32 X 7/16 106 000086 |

14] 1 | FAN 115 000079 OR 115 000002

2 | SCREW, BD HD 6-32 X 13/4 106 000306

13 | 1 | GROMMET 128 000015

12 | 1 | STRAIN RELIEF 123 000048

11 1 FUSE HOLDER 113 000018

1 | FUSE, 10 AMP 113 000002

10 | i | LINE FILTER 103 000240

) 10a| 1 | LINE FILTER COVER 002 002122

: B 4 | KEPS NUT, 6-32 106 000256 B
| 9 | 1 | MAIN FRAME ASSY 005 000661

| 
94 | 2 | GROMMET 123 000239

| 
8 | 1 | CONSOLE PC BOARD ASSY 005 000682

| 7 8 | SEMS SCREW, PAN HD, 2-56 X 3/16 106 000051

| 
7 | 1 | MAIN CONSOLE ASSY 005 000683

4 | KEPS NUT 6-32 106 000856

| e | 1 | LOCKSWITCH ASSY : 005 000203
| 

4 | SEMS SCREW, 4-40 X 1/4 106 000060

| cd s | 1 | CONNECTOR FRAME 002 000383 rar

| 
4| 8 | CONNECTOR 111 000073

16 | SCREW, 4-40 X 3/8 106 000280

06 -00348 3 | 4 | CENTER GUIDE 002 000035
2 | 1 | BACK PANEL/POWER SUPPLY ASSY 005 000663

1 | POWER FAIL MODULE 005 000773

1 | 1 | 1/0 4-SLOT BRACKET 002 000482

2 | HEX SPACER 002 000538

ITEM | QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.

f ~ A UNLESS OTHERWISE specirigD— JDRAWN? 7S 4 / 132/731 DATA GENERAL CORPORATION | A
\ - ry, gooey te ances | CHECKED SOUTHBORO, MASSACHUSETTS 01772

XX +

siete TO i atk FROM sums aisha: nme
BREAK ALL EDGES .010 APPROVED. a) 7 | PL

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED - Xx *\Wa- fe - 2.79

——— src \ FIRST USED ON . NOVA 1210
hE - eee i

FINISH SIZE | CODE DRAWING NUMBER REV

TH on SCALE too D |Ol6 000027 Ol

8 7 6 | ° t | 4 3 2 1 sweer Voor Te


